Corporate Headquarters
P.O. Box 14187,
Louisville, Kentucky  40214
Phone:   (502)  366-6002
Fax:   (502)  366-6255
BLC-WEST
Phone:   (480)  839-5333
Fax:   (480)  839-1584

monitoring system with a mounted gage, tubing and static pressure taps.
Signal flags, 3-way vent valves and other options are also available.
MODEL NUMBER KEY
ALAFG2003-AF
AL-
AFG-
2003-AF-
ACCESS-LINETM
Air Filter Gage
Magnehelic Gage - 0 to 3" W.C.
Insert model number extension
to complete model number.
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
BLC INDUSTRIES
MODEL NUMBER
GAGE
RANGE
MINOR
DIVISIONS
DIAL-TYPE
MAGNEHELIC GAGE
-------------------------------
DIAPHRAGM
ACTUATED
-------------------------------
ACCURACY OF + OR -
2% OF FULL SCALE
ALAFG-2000AF 0 - 0.5" W.C. 0.01"
ALAFG-2001AF 0 - 1" W.C. 0.02"
ALAFG-2002AF 0 - 2" W.C. 0.05"
ALAFG-2003AF 0 - 3" W.C. 0.10"
ALAFG-2004AF 0 - 4" W.C. 0.10"
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
BLC INDUSTRIES
MODEL NUMBER
GAGE
RANGE
MINOR
DIVISIONS
DIAL-TYPE
PHOTOHELIC GAGE
-------------------------------
PHOTOTRANSISTOR
ACTUATED
-------------------------------
ACCURACY OF + OR -
2% OF FULL SCALE
ALAFG-3000AF 0 - 0.5" W.C. 0.01"
ALAFG-3001AF 0 - 1" W.C. 0.02"
ALAFG-3002AF 0 - 2" W.C. 0.05"
ALAFG-3003AF 0 - 3" W.C. 0.10"
ALAFG-3004AF 0 - 4" W.C. 0.10"
Molded Plastic Inclined Manometer – Product Description
Air Filter Gage Accessories – Product Description
Acrylic Inclined Manometer – Product Description
The ACCESS-LINETM  Series A F G